Master sheet Tricks Preliminary Round
Danisheuskaya, Aliaksandra

12

BLR Ope F

T7F
T5B

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO
TWLO
TWLB
TWF
B
TWBB
TF

TS

First pass :

4x not credit

4x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

4x not credit

out of time

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

150

100

2020

POS

WS5F

W5B

WBB

BFLF

BFLB

BFLBB

Second pass :

Total

2X not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

310

60

310

310

150

150

60

500

500

550

750

3650

5670




