Master sheet Tricks Preliminary Round

12	D	-	a, Aliaksandra	BLR	Ope F
T7F	4x not credit		POS		
T5B	4x not credit		W5F	2x not credit	310
TBB		200	В		60
R		200	R		310
T5F		350	W5B	2x not credit	310
ТО		200	WBB		150
R		200	R	1x not credit	150
TWO		300	F	1x not credit	60
TWLO	3x not credit		BFL		500
TWLB	1x not credit	320	R		500
TWF		150	В		
ТВ		100	BFLF		550
TWBB	4x not credit		BFLB		750
TF	out of time		BFLBB	out of time	
TS			F		
First pass :	_	2020	Second pass :	_	3650

5670